
Sun, Jan 7
Sun, Jan 14
Sun, Jan 28
Sun, Feb 25
Sun, Mar 10
Sun, Mar 24
Fri-Sun, Mar 29-31
Sun, Apr 7
Sun, Apr 21
Sun, Apr 28
Sun, May 5
Sun, May 12

AYM Car Wash
End Semester Testing
Celebration of Learning
Annual Day/ Graduation Day Celebrations

Spring Semester2023-24

DAVSS Calendar

India Republic Day Celebrations
Maharishi Swami Dayanand Jayanti
Spring School Picnic
Holi Celebrations
AYM Camp
Arya Samaj Foundation Day Celebrations

First Day of Spring Semester
Lohri, Makar Sankranti, Pongal Celebrations


